4-Year Graduation
4-Year Graduation Percentage

6-Year Graduation
6-Year Graduation Percentage
* = anticipated

Gender (4-Year)
Female
Female Percentage

Male
Male Percentage

Gender (6-Year)
Female
Female Percentage

Male
Male Percentage
* = anticipated

WYOMING CATHOLIC COLLEGE
Graduation Rates
As of Fall 2017

Class of Class of Class of Class of
2011 2012 2013 2014
30 18 32 23
85.71% 56.25% 84.21% 82.14%
33 19 33 25
94.29% 59.38% 86.84% 89.29%
17 10 17 14
56.67% 55.56% 53.13% 60.87%
13 8 15 9
43.33% 44.44% 46.87% 39.13%
18 11 17 15
54.55% 57.89% 51.52% 60.00%
15 8 16 10
45.45% 42.11% 48.48% 40.00%

Class of
2015
15
42.86%

18

51.43%

53.33%

46.67%

44.44%

10
55.56%

Class of Class of Class of
2016 2017 2018
27 19 29%*
71.05% 57.58% 72.50%
29 21* 32*
76.32% 63.64% 80.00%
16 11 16*
59.26% 57.89% 55.17%
11 8 13*
40.74% 42.11% 44.83%
17 11* 17*
58.62% 52.38% 53.13%
12 10* 15%*
41.38% 47.62% 46.88%

Total
193*
69.18%

210*
75.27%

109*
56.48%

84*
43.52%
114*

54.29%

96*
45.71%



	Graduation

