WYOMING CATHOLIC COLLEGE Graduation Rates As of Fall 2017

	Class of 2011	Class of 2012	Class of <u>2013</u>	Class of 2014	Class of <u>2015</u>	Class of 2016	Class of 2017	Class of 2018	Total
4-Year Graduation	30	18	32	23	15	<u>2010</u> 27	19	29*	193*
4-Year Graduation Percentage	85.71%	56.25%	84.21%	82.14%	42.86%	71.05%	57.58%	72.50%	69.18%
6-Year Graduation	33	19	33	25	18	29	21*	32*	210*
6-Year Graduation Percentage * = anticipated	94.29%	59.38%	86.84%	89.29%	51.43%	76.32%	63.64%	80.00%	75.27%
Gender (4-Year)									
Female	17	10	17	14	8	16	11	16*	109*
Female Percentage	56.67%	55.56%	53.13%	60.87%	53.33%	59.26%	57.89%	55.17%	56.48%
Male	13	8	15	9	7	11	8	13*	84*
Male Percentage	43.33%	44.44%	46.87%	39.13%	46.67%	40.74%	42.11%	44.83%	43.52%
<u>Gender (6-Year)</u>									
Female	18	11	17	15	8	17	11*	17*	114*
Female Percentage	54.55%	57.89%	51.52%	60.00%	44.44%	58.62%	52.38%	53.13%	54.29%
Male	15	8	16	10	10	12	10*	15*	96*
Male Percentage * = anticipated	45.45%	42.11%	48.48%	40.00%	55.56%	41.38%	47.62%	46.88%	45.71%